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Sat 01 Feb 14:15 15:15 WALES  42 - 0  ITALY Principality Stadium 

Sat 01 Feb 16:45 17:45 IRELAND  19 - 12  SCOTLAND Aviva Stadium 

Sun 02 Feb 15:00 16:00 FRANCE  24 - 17  ENGLAND Stade de France 

Sat 08 Feb 14:15 15:15 IRELAND  24 - 14  WALES Aviva Stadium 

Sat 08 Feb 16:45 17:45 SCOTLAND  6 - 13  ENGLAND BT Murrayfield 

Sun 09 Feb 15:00 16:00 FRANCE  35 - 22  ITALY Stade de France 

Sat 22 Feb 14:15 15:15 ITALY  0 - 17  SCOTLAND Stadio Olimpico 

Sat 22 Feb 16:45 17:45 WALES  23 - 27  FRANCE Principality Stadium 

Sun 23 Feb 15:00 16:00 ENGLAND  24 - 12  IRELAND Twickenham Stadium 

Sat 07 Mar 16:45 17:45 ENGLAND  33 - 30  WALES Twickenham Stadium 

Sun 08 Mar 15:00 16:00 SCOTLAND  28 - 17  FRANCE BT Murrayfield 

Sat 24 Oct 15:30 16:30 IRELAND  50 - 17  ITALY Aviva Stadium 

Sat 31 Oct 14:15 15:15 WALES  10 - 11  SCOTLAND Parc y Scarlets 

Sat 31 Oct 16:45 17:45 ITALY  5 - 34  ENGLAND Stadio Olimpico 

Sat 31 Oct 20:00 21:00 FRANCE  35 - 27  IRELAND Stade de France 
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